
 

                                               UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
                                                         Time Table
                          Second Semester M.Sc.  Geography  Practical Examinations, January 
2022

                                                                                                                             

Sd/-                                                           

06/01/2022                                                                                                                                                    Controller of Examinations

Sl.
No
.

Centre Date Subject Code & Name Candidate Code

1 University College,
Thiruvananthapuram

12/01/202
2

Practical I – Physical
Geography

60520144002 -
60520144013

13/01/202
2

Practical II – Computer
Applications & Remote

sensing

60520144002 -
60520144013

2 Sree Narayana Guru
College of Arts & Science,

Nangiarkulangara

12/01/202
2

Practical I – Physical
Geography

60520161001 -
60520161008

13/01/202
2

Practical II – Computer
Applications & Remote

sensing

60520161001 -
60520161008

3 Emmanuel College,
Vazhichal

12/01/202
2

Practical I – Physical
Geography

60520804001 -
60520804008

13/01/202
2

Practical II – Computer
Applications & Remote

sensing

60520804001 -
60520804008

4 Sree Narayana Guru
College of Arts & Science,

Chempazhanthy

12/01/202
2

Practical I – Physical
Geography

60520888001 -
60520888010

13/01/202
2

Practical II – Computer
Applications & Remote

sensing

60520888001 -
60520888010


