## UNIVERSITY OF KERALA <u>Time Table</u>

## Second Semester M.Sc. Geography Practical Examinations, January

## 2022

Sl. No	Centre	Date	Subject Code & Name	Candidate Code
1	University College, Thiruvananthapuram	12/01/202 2	Practical I - Physical Geography	60520144002 - 60520144013
		13/01/202	Practical II - Computer Applications & Remote sensing	60520144002 - 60520144013
2	Sree Narayana Guru College of Arts & Science, Nangiarkulangara	12/01/202 2	Practical I - Physical Geography	60520161001 - 60520161008
	rvangiai kalangai a	13/01/202	Practical II - Computer Applications & Remote sensing	60520161001 - 60520161008
3	Emmanuel College, Vazhichal	12/01/202 2	Practical I - Physical Geography	60520804001 - 60520804008
		13/01/202	Practical II - Computer Applications & Remote sensing	60520804001 - 60520804008
4	Sree Narayana Guru College of Arts & Science, Chempazhanthy	12/01/202	Practical I - Physical Geography	60520888001 - 60520888010
	<u>-</u>	13/01/202	Practical II - Computer Applications & Remote sensing	60520888001 - 60520888010

06/01/2022 Controller of Examinations